Neptron Timing

Resultat

Kvinnor 10km
Plats Startnr Namn

1 145 Pernilla Mollegérd
2 58 Martina Jansson

3 2 Charlotta Svedberg
4 96 Tina Dernelid

5 34 Jessica Pettersson

6 97 Ulla Maki

7 19 Annelie Rydén

8 173 Eva Suits

9 101 Tanja Brandin

10 55 Sofie Landin

11 90 Mariann Troll3s-Osund
12 18 Therese Gustavsson
13 71 Lena Engstrom

14 118 Erika Isaksson

15 154 Camilla Johansson
16 93 Maria Hellemo

17 51 Cecilia Karlsson
18 35 Ulrika Bergstrom
19 95 Tove Wedeen

20 20 Jessica Wicklund
21 9 Petra Lynes

22 Viktoria Andersson
23 1 Harriet Oholm

24 21 Lisa Cabander

25 56 Johanna Kidby

26 64 Carola Berg

27 153 Elin Pettersson

28 146 Asa Westgaard

29 125 Charlotte Ekdahl
30 41 Sofie Johansson

31 108 Carina Forselius
32 80 Anna Gillman

33 10 Petronella Gerling
34 121 Lina Wigh

35 149 Johanna Pettersson
36 62 Malin Aman

37 105 Julia Ferséus

38 106 Sofie Dierks

39 103 Marie Karlsson

40 136 Monica Bergman
41 127 Petra Lundqvist

42 85 Sofie Adelbrant

43 13 Fredrika Dannell
44 11 Aylin Yuceer

45 87 Camilla Karlsson
46 109 Lena Lindahl

47 143 Ulla Zettergren

48 63 Annika Lindgren
49 66 Karin Dahl

Run4Fun 2015

Ort/férening Fodd

Friiberghs Herrgard
Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
IVA’s Konferenscenter
Hogberga Gard

Happy Tammsvik
Hogberga Gard
Svenska Méten
Skepparholmen Nacka
Hogberga Gard
Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
Hogberga Gard
Svenska Méten
Djurénaset

Thoresta Herrgard
Friiberghs Herrgard
Hogberga Gard

Hotel Villa Anna
Happy Tammsvik
Hogberga Gard
Svenska Méten
Quality hotel Friends
Quality hotel Friends
Serviceminded
Svenska Méten
Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
Djurdniset

Friiberghs Herrgard
Friiberghs Herrgard
Lejondals Slott

Blue Hotel
Skepparholmen Nacka
Djurénaset

Quality hotel Friends
Thoresta Herrgard
Friiberghs Herrgard
Djurénaset
Skepparholmen Nacka
Skepparholmen Nacka
Skepparholmen Nacka
Haga Slott

Lejondals Slott
Hogberga Gard
Quality hotel Friends
Quality hotel Friends
Hogberga Gard
Skepparholmen Nacka
Haga Slott

Djurénaset

Djurénaset

Sidan 1 av 3

Tid
42:10
45:01
46:31
47:56
51:50
52:38
52:44
52:46
54:12
54:19
54:22
54:54
55:03
56:41
57:55
58:28
58:36
59:05
59:12
59:13
59:41
59:42

1:00:12
1:00:16
1:00:17
1:00:21
1:00:31
1:01:47
1:01:48
1:02:00
1:02:54
1:04:07
1:04:14
1:04:51
1:08:26
1:08:51
1:09:41
1:09:41
1:09:50
1:11:03
1:11:51
1:12:13
1:12:27
1:12:27
1:12:33
1:14:54
1:14:54
1:16:00
1:16:00

2015-05-13 18:26:56

Tid efter min/km

+2:52

+4:21

+5:47

+9:41
+10:29
+10:35
+10:37
+12:03
+12:09
+12:12
+12:44
+12:53
+14:32
+15:45
+16:18
+16:27
+16:56
+17:03
+17:04
+17:32
+17:33
+18:03
+18:07
+18:07
+18:11
+18:21
+19:37
+19:39
+19:51
+20:45
+21:57
+22:04
+22:42
+26:16
+26:42
+27:32
+27:32
+27:40
+28:54
+29:41
+30:04
+30:17
+30:18
+30:24
+32:45
+32:45
+33:51
+33:51

4:12
4:30
4:39
4:47
5:10
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:29
5:30
5:40
5:47
5:50
5:51
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:58
5:58
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:17
6:24
6:25
6:29
6:50
6:53
6:58
6:58
6:58
7:06
7:11
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:29
7:29
7:35
7:35



Neptron Timing
Kvinnor 10km
Plats Startnr Namn

50 28 Camilla Berglund
51 30 Helena Landar

52 49 Helena Nordstrom
53 46 Inger Lundmark
54 104 Agneta Ferséus

55 112 Eva Isaksson

56 174 Isabella Mattsson
57 33 Marina Lullbrandt
58 120 Nathalie Borin

59 50 Iréne Backman

60 48 Sussie Ahlberg

61 159 Camilla Svantesson
62 158 Beatrice Lund

63 157 Carro Dolk

64 83 Eva Palmeus

65 82 Gunilla Olsson

66 99 Veronica Wallmark
67 70 Camilla Andersson

14 Linda Karlsson
53 Ingrid Diaz
54 Ann Lindgren

Man 10km

Plats Startnr Namn

1 135 Per Persson

2 22 Andreas Lindqvist
3 8 Andrew Martin

4 15 Daniel Lindberg

5 59 Karl Morin

6 16 Anders Hedstrom
7 61 Johan Helgstrand
8 177 Stefan Boman

9 126 Daniel Bejersten
10 24 Tom Jansson

11 162 Niklas Ekholm

12 86 Magnus Wallin

13 161 Billy Karlsson

14 176 Thomas Lundqvist
15 57 Joakim Keyser

16 42 Adam Malmstrom
17 160 Michael Hallback
18 7 Bjorn Callin

19 134 Peter Tzintzis

20 6 Lars Nyander

21 52 Palle Isaksson

22 79 Peter de Meijere
23 113 Marten Klahr

24 44 Patrik Livchitz
25 60 Andreas Wallgren
26 155  Dennis Odqvist
27 124 Markus Andersson
28 26 Jesper Egardsson

Ort/férening Fodd
Happy Tammsvik

Happy Tammsvik

Villa Aske

Villa Aske

Skepparholmen Nacka
Skepparholmen Nacka

Majola

Happy Tammsvik

Thoresta Herrgard

Villa Aske

Villa Aske

Friiberghs Herrgard

Friiberghs Herrgard

Friiberghs Herrgard
Djurénaset

Djurénaset

Hogberga Gard

Djurénaset

Quality hotel Friends
Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens

Ort/forening Fodd
Haga Slott

PATAB Akrivitetsteamet
Quality hotel Friends

Puls Sverige AB

Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
Puls Sverige AB

Djurdniset

Martin & Servera

Lejondals Slott

PATAB Akrivitetsteamet
Friiberghs Herrgard

Hogberga Gard

Friiberghs Herrgard

Hogberga Gard

Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
Blue Hotel

Friiberghs Herrgard

Quality hotel Friends

Haga Slott

Quality hotel Friends

Hotel Villa Anna

Djurénaset

Skepparholmen Nacka

Blue Hotel

Sastaholm Hotell & Konferens
Friiberghs Herrgard

Lejondals Slott

Happy Tammsvik

Sidan 2 av 3

Tid
1:17:44
1:18:10
1:19:48
1:19:48
1:20:44
1:20:51
1:23:18
1:23:23
1:24:26
1:30:06
1:30:07
1:31:06
1:31:06
1:31:11
1:32:17
1:32:20
1:41:07
1:41:07

DNS
DNF
DNF

Tid
38:51
39:41
42:54
43:11
43:30
44:02
45:34
46:13
46:22
46:39
46:47
46:57
47:14
47:16
47:43
48:30
48:43
49:31
50:05
51:19
51:31
52:40
53:26
53:44
54:20
54:24
54:47
56:17

2015-05-13 18:26:56

Tid efter min/km

+35:34 7:46
+36:01 7:48
+37:38 7:58
+37:39 7:58
+38:35 8:04
+38:41 8:05
+41:08 8:19
+41:13 8:20
+42:16 8:26
+47:56 9:00
+47:57 9:00
+48:56 9:06
+48:57 9:06
+49:02 9:07
+50:08 9:13
+50:10 9:13
+58:57 10:06
+58:58 10:06

Tid efter min/km

3:53

+0:50 3:58
+4:03 4:17
+4:20 4:19
+4:39 4:20
+5:11 4:24
+6:43 4:33
+7:22 4:37
+7:31 4:38
+7:48 4:39
+7:56 4:40
+8:06 4:41
+8:23 4:43
+8:25 4:43
+8:52 4:46
+9:39 4:50
+9:52 4:52
+10:40 4:57
+11:14 5:00
+12:28 5:07
+12:40 5:09
+13:49 5:15
+14:35 5:20
+14:53 5:22
+15:29 5:25
+15:33 5:26
+15:56 5:28
+17:26 5:37



Neptron Timing

Man 10km

Plats Startnr Namn

29 27 Marcus Luner

30 114 Oscar Bjork

31 141 Helmer Hallklint
32 4 John S6derman

33 3 Kevan Hanna

34 29 Daniel Westergren
35 138 Claes Bergstrom
36 110 Patrik Eriksson

37 152 Niklas Radziejewski
38 45 Lelle Holm

39 139 David Svennas

40 140 Tom Paulson

41 36 Bjorn Hermansson
42 88 Ronnie Porath

43 94 Hajrudin Basic

44 37 Jouni Makkonen
45 25 Richard Jansson
46 175 Lars Larsson

47 32 Michel Mendez
48 117 Niklas Aspling

Ort/férening Fodd

Happy Tammsvik
Skepparholmen Nacka
Haga Slott

Quality hotel Friends
Quality hotel Friends
Happy Tammsvik
Haga Slott
Skepparholmen Nacka
Friiberghs Herrgard
Villa Aske

Haga Slott

Haga Slott

Happy Tammsvik
Hogberga Gard
Hogberga Gard
Happy Tammsvik
Happy Tammsvik
Majola

Happy Tammsvik
Thoresta Herrgard

Sidan 3 av 3

Tid
56:53
57:10
57:33
57:59
58:22
59:06
59:12

1:00:00
1:00:42
1:00:47
1:01:32
1:11:04
1:11:46
1:18:00
1:18:00
1:21:44
1:21:44
1:23:18
1:23:25
1:24:28

2015-05-13 18:26:56

Tid efter min/km

+18:02 5:41
+18:19 5:42
+18:42 5:45
+19:08 5:47
+19:31 5:50
+20:15 5:54
+20:21 5:55
+21:09 5:59
+21:51 6:04
+21:56 6:04
+22:41 6:09
+32:13 7:06
+32:55 7:10
+39:09 7:47
+39:09 7:47
+42:53 8:10
+42:53 8:10
+44:27 8:19
+44:34 8:20
+45:37 8:26



